Condominium
500 BRICKELL WEST CONDO 3101
#MLS: A11566896
$4350

Listing date
City
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Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/04/15
Miami, FL 33131
55 SE 6th St, #3101
104 m?

-7-

2008

2

2
g

Beautifully renovated, light-filled corner unit on the 31st floor with unobstructed views of the bay, Miami River,
and Brickell and Downtown skyline. Walk into the private foyer and discover a recently renovated master
bathroom, natural stone kitchen, slated floors, two fully built out closets, brand new washer and dryer, and
Sonos Speakers. No expenses were spared in updating and furnishing this spacious residence with CB2 and
Crate and Barrel Furniture. Conveniently situated walking distance to Brickell City Centre, Whole Foods, and so
much more the building has a partnership with Equinox for a discounted monthly rate. Here you will live and

get the best value out of the ultimate Brickell lifestyle!
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